
  
 

 
   

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

 

     

    

    
    

    
     
  

  
   

Enterprise High School
)
Swimming Schedule
)

2018-19
)

Date Day Opponent Place Time 
Aug 27 Wednesday Foothill & Shasta Shasta 3:30 pm 

*Sept 5 Wednesday Chico Chico 3:30 pm 

*Sept 12 Wednesday Pleasant Valley Enterprise 3:30pm 

*Sept 19 Wednesday Red Bluff Enterprise 3:30 pm 

Sept 28 Friday Nor-Cal Invite-V Anderson 10:00 am 

Sept 29 Saturday Nor-Cal Invite-Novice Anderson 10:30 am 

*Oct 3 Wednesday Foothill Foothill 3:30pm 

*Oct 10 Wednesday Shasta Enterprise 3:30pm 

Oct 18 Thursday SRL Championships Enterprise 11:00 am 

Oct 25 Thursday CIF Division I Finals West Valley 12:00pm 

Oct 27 Saturday CIF Master Championships Shasta College 10:00 am 

Coach: Bethany Williams Enterprise High School 
Asst Coach: Chris Williams 3411 Churn Creek Road 
Principal: Ryan Johnson Redding, CA 96002 
Athletic Administrator: Kevin Greene Phone: (530) 222-6601 
Athletic Director: Jim Henderson Fax: (530) 222-5138 

Mascot: Hornets Colors: Black & Gold 
*= denotes league Last Updated: 8/16/18 




